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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 5 LOUAULT Olivier

No 7 POTILLION Simon

No 8 KERNEIS Christophe

No 12 DEBRUYNE Florent (Rg=2)

Out 3 8.622

Pass 6 2:04.434

Pass 9 3:57.121 1 1:52.687 *

Pass 13 5:46.936 2 1:49.815 *

In 17 7:48.462 3 2:01.526

No 15 DUBUS Julien

No 17 FANON Renaud

No 27 CIRARD Ludovic

No 28 BARILLA Giovanni

No 36 DEJEAN Arnaud

No 42 GAILLARD Paul

No 44 CHARLOUX Stéphane

No 45 DANDINE Stanny

No 50 ROUVIER Mickael

No 51 BESSON Frédéric

No 58 LEBROT Yannick

No 65 BOURIETTE Jean-Michel (Rg=1)

Out 2 8.618

Pass 5 2:04.309

Pass 8 3:56.918 1 1:52.609 **

Pass 12 5:46.680 2 1:49.762 *

Pass 16 7:35.872 3 1:49.192 *

In 20 9:44.483 4 2:08.611

No 67 CADORET Charly (Rg=3)

Out 4 11.913

Pass 7 2:24.900

Pass 11 4:29.341 1 2:04.441 *

Pass 14 6:29.100 2 1:59.759 *

Pass 18 8:26.776 3 1:57.676 *

Pass 21 10:22.441 4 1:55.665 *

Pass 24 12:17.702 5 1:55.261 *

Pass 26 14:11.848 6 1:54.146 *

Pass 28 16:05.003 7 1:53.155 *

Pass 30 17:57.579 8 1:52.576 *

Pass 32 19:50.325 9 1:52.746

Pass 33 21:42.304 10 1:51.979 *

No 68 CAMPRUBI Laurent

No 94 JAECK Kevin (Rg=4)

Out 10 4:26.668

Pass 15 6:46.690

Pass 19 9:02.010 1 2:15.320 *

In 22 11:16.861 2 2:14.851

Out 23 11:52.798

Pass 25 13:51.442 3 2:34.581

Pass 27 15:52.604 4 2:01.162 *

Pass 29 17:52.257 5 1:59.653 *

Pass 31 19:49.999 6 1:57.742 *

Pass 34 21:46.750 7 1:56.751 *

No 117 CINQSOUS Dorian

No 281 COUPEAU Thierry


